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GENERAL SUPPLY TARIFFS

T20 A default tariff
A flat-rate primary tariff 168 Hours per week; All day, every day.

Energy:  $0.25584 /kW.h
Supply:  $1.41093 /day

T20A A primary inclining-band 
tariff

Fixed Band  
1*

Fixed Band  
2*

Fixed Band  
3*

Fixed Band  
4*

Fixed Band  
5*

Usage charge  
(off-peak / flat)

$1.410926  
/day

$1.735481  
/day

$2.061191  
/day

$2.385746  
/day

$2.710301  
/day

$0.255838  
/kW.h

Fixed Band 1 — 0MWh to 20MWh annual consumption 
Fixed band 2 — 20MWh to 40MWh annual consumption 
Fixed Band 3 — 40MWh to 60MWh annual consumption

Fixed band 4 — 60MWh to 80MWh annual consumption 
Fixed Band 5 — 80MWh to 100MWh annual consumption

TIME OF USE TARIFFS

T22A PEAK HOURS OFF-PEAK HOURS

December to February:
•	 50 hours per week 
•	 Monday to Friday
•	 10 am to 8 pm

Energy:  $0.59946 /kW.h
Supply:  $1.30172 /day

December to February:
•	 118 hours per week 
•	 Monday to Friday 
•	 8 pm to 10 am
•	 All weekend

March to November: 
•	 168 Hours per week
•	 All day, every day

Energy:  $0.23955 /kW.h
Supply:  $1.30172 /day

T22B A primary time-of-use 
inclining-band tariff

PEAK HOURS SHOULDER HOURS OFF-PEAK HOURS

Weekdays – 4pm to 9pm

Energy: $0.340956 /kW.h

Weekdays – 9pm to 9am 
Weekends – 4pm to 9am
Energy: $0.246928 /kW.h

All days – 9am to 4pm

Energy:  $0.215622 /kW.h

Fixed Band 
1*

Fixed Band 
2*

Fixed Band 
3*

Fixed Band 
4*

Fixed Band 
5*

$1.410926 
/day

$1.735481  
/day

$2.061191  
/day

$2.385746  
/day

$2.710301 
/day

Fixed Band 1 — 0MWh to 20MWh annual consumption 
Fixed band 2 — 20MWh to 40MWh annual consumption 
Fixed Band 3 — 40MWh to 60MWh annual consumption

Fixed band 4 — 60MWh to 80MWh annual consumption 
Fixed Band 5 — 80MWh to 100MWh annual consumption

DEMAND TARIFFS

T24 PEAK HOURS OFF-PEAK HOURS

December to February
Energy charged at same rate all 
year
Demand charged at higher rate 
(10x)
Chargeable Demand is based 
on the average kW demand 
used between 10 am and 8 pm 
weekdays 
Chargeable Demand is the 
average of the four highest daily 
demands in the month  
No minimum chargeable demand

Energy:   
$0.18083 /kW.h
Demand:  
$78.38380 /kW
Supply:   
$0.70995 /day

March to November 
Energy charged at same rate all 
year.
Demand charged at lower rate.  
Chargeable Demand is based 
on the average kW demand 
used between 10 am and 8 pm 
weekdays.
Chargeable Demand is the 
average of the four highest daily 
demands in the month.  
There is a minimum chargeable 
demand of 3 kW.

Energy:   
$0.18083 /kW.h
Demand:   
$7.87710 /kW
Supply:   
$0.70995 /day

CONT OVER PAGE 

Small Business Tariffs  |  Current @ 16/10/2020
All prices include GST, and are effective from 1 July 2020. Source: www.ergon.com.au
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DEMAND TARIFFS CONT

T24A Energy charged at same rate all year
Demand Chargeable Demand is based on the average kW demand used between  
4pm and 9pm weekdays.
Chargeable Demand is the average of the four highest daily demands in the month
No minimum chargeable demand

Energy:   
$0.242704 /kW.h
Demand:   
$2.4629 /kW/month
Supply:   
$1.392446 /day

T24B Energy charged at same rate all year
Demand Chargeable Demand is based on the average kW demand used between  
4pm and 9pm weekdays
Chargeable Demand is the average of the four highest daily demands in the month
There is no minimum chargeable demand

Energy:   
$0.21703 /kW.h
Demand:   
$10.0628 /kW/month
Supply:   
$1.392446 /day

T41 Energy and Demand charges are a flat rate all year
No minimum chargeable demand

Energy:   
$0.15948 /kW.h
Demand:   
$20.64150 /kW
Supply:   
$7.03809 /day

ECONOMY TARIFFS

T33 A residential economy tariff, currently being trialled for irrigators.  It must be 
connected with a primary tariff e.g. T20. 
Energy service available for a minimum of 18 hours per day. Thus, energy supply can 
be interrupted for up to 6 hours per day.
Times and days, when the service is not available, vary every day without notice.
There is no information about how many days per year or week the service can be 
interrupted.

Energy:   
$0.17964 /kW.h

LOAD CONTROL TARIFFS
T34 Small business flat-rate primary tariff with interruptible supply.

Energy service available for a minimum of 18 hours per day. Thus, energy supply can 
be interrupted for up to 6 hours per day.
Times and days, when the service is not available, vary every day without notice.
There is no information about how many days per year or week the service can be 
interrupted.

Energy:   
$0.190245 /kW.h
Supply:  
$1.298891 /day

 



4TARIFFS

DEMAND TARIFFS
T44 Energy and Demand charges are a flat rate all year. 

Demand threshold 30 kW / 35 kVA applies.
Energy:  $0.12835 /kW.h
Demand:  $28.75620 /kW or $25.88080 /kVA
Supply:  $44.23643 /day

T45 Energy and Demand charges are a flat rate all year. 
Demand threshold 120 kW / 135 kVA applies.

Energy:  $0.12835 /kW.h
Demand:  $22.84480 /kW or $20.56010 /kVA
Supply:  $143.89409 /day

T46 Energy and Demand charges are a flat rate all year. 
Demand threshold 400 kW / 450 kVA applies.

Energy:  $0.12835 /kW.h
Demand:  $18.7374 /kW or $16.8641 /kVA
Supply:  $375.140931 /day

T50 PEAK HOURS (December to February) OFF-PEAK HOURS (March to November)

Energy charged at a lower 
rate. Demand charged at 
higher rate (~6x). 

Chargeable Demand is 
based on the average kW 
demand used between 10 
am and 8 pm weekdays. 

Peak demand threshold 
20 kW.

Energy:  $0.12605 /kW.h
Demand:  $73.37000 /kW
Supply:  $37.05787 /day

Energy charged at a higher 
rate. Demand charged at 
lower rate. 

Chargeable Demand is 
based on the average kW 
demand used, at all times.  

Off-peak demand 
threshold 40 kW.

Energy:  $0.14885 /kW.h
Demand:  $11.54450 /kW
Supply:  $37.05787 /day

T50A A time-of-use demand tariff. 
Chargeable Demand is based on the average kVA 
demand used between 4 pm and 9 pm weekdays

Energy:  $0.132132 /kW.h
Demand:  $14.6102 /kVA and  
Excess demand charge: $2.928538 /kVA
Supply:  $173.522 /day

LOAD CONTROL TARIFFS

T60A Large business flat-rate primary tariff with interruptible supply. 
Energy service available for a minimum of 18 hours per day. 
Thus, energy supply can be interrupted for up to 6 hours per day. 
Times and days, when the service is not available, vary every day 
without notice. There is no information about how many days per year 
or week the service can be interrupted.

Energy:  $0.209462 /kW.h
Supply: $44.236434 /day

T60B Large business flat-rate secondary tariff with interruptible supply. 
Energy service available for a minimum of 18 hours per day. 
Thus, energy supply can be interrupted for up to 6 hours per day. 
Times and days, when the service is not available, vary every day 
without notice. There is no information about how many days per year 
or week the service can be interrupted. It must be connected with a 
primary tariff e.g. T50. 

Energy:  $0.209462 /kW.h

Large Business Tariffs  |  Current @ 16/10/2020
All prices include GST, and are effective from 1 July 2020. Source: www.ergon.com.au


